
Date Day 10.30am~ 2.00pm~

24th Sep Tue
Every Day a Good Day
*Q&A time for Chanoyu

Dad’s Lunch Box

27th Sep Fri Thermae Romae Mameshiba

30th Sep Mon Every Day a Good Day Dad’s Lunch Box

3rd Oct Thu Dad’s Lunch Box Every Day a Good Day

9th Oct Wed Mameshiba Dad’s Lunch Box

11th Oct Fri Thermae Romae
Every Day a Good Day
*Q&A time for Chanoyu

14th Oct Mon Dad’s Lunch Box Thermae Romae

17th Oct Thu Every Day a Good Day Mameshiba

23rd Oct Wed Dad’s Lunch Box Thermae Romae

25th Oct Fri Mameshiba Every Day a Good Day

JAPANESE 
MOVIE 
MONTH

FREE ENTRY
NO REGISTRATION

Venue:  
Consulate-General of Japan In Bengaluru

1st Floor, Prestige Nebula, No. 8-14,  Cubbon Road, 
Bengaluru

Presented by :
• All movies  are with English subtitles

• Please carry a valid photo ID  to the venue

• Viewers also get samples from LuvIt chocolates, Yakult and more! 

You will get a 
chance to ask 
questions 
about Chanoyu
(Japanese Way 
of Tea) !!



©2017 "DAD'S LUNCH BOX" Film Partners
© 2018 “Every Day a Good Day” Production Committee

(c)2012 "THERMAE ROMAE" Film Partners


